

FIR No- 144/2022
PS- Pul Prahlad Pur
U/Sec. 302 IPC
State Vs. Brajesh Kr. Kushwaha

07.07.2022

Fresh Case received by way of assignment after committal of case to this court. It be checked & registered.

Present : Sh. L.D. Singh, Addl. PP for the state.
Accused produced from JC.

Record perused.

Put up for arguments on charge on 29.09.2022.

[PRASHANT SHARMA]
ASJ-02, South-East/Saket/Delhi
07.07.2022